
Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Schüßler, Lukas RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2090 1 6:23 2 33:50 4 19:24 1 5 9 : 3 7 
2 55 Reihn, Maximilian TV Mengen M1697 1 6:03 1 33:45 3 20:11 5 5 9 : 5 9 
3 58 Capellaro, Thomas TV Memmingen M2084 2 7:01 9 33:40 2 19:29 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 
4 77 Löw, Markus TG 1848 Bad Waldsee M3576 1 6:26 3 34:14 6 19:42 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 
5 63 Kiefer, Johannes Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal M2082 3 6:31 4 33:39 1 21:59 15 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
6 57 Baur, Tobias RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2080 4 7:17 11 34:29 7 21:03 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 
7 69 Rühling, Andreas TS Herzogenaurach M2088 5 7:30 14 34:12 5 21:19 10 1 : 0 3 : 0 1 
8 67 Raschke, Philip guilty76 racing//Bruegel M2082 6 6:46 5 35:05 8 21:57 14 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 
9 60 Heider, Marco ASV Hegge M2084 7 6:59 8 37:34 15 20:42 7 1 : 0 5 : 1 5 

10 62 Kiefer, Christian RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2085 8 6:54 7 36:28 9 22:07 16 1 : 0 5 : 2 9 
11 74 Zipperer, Steffen RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2081 9 7:45 20 36:33 10 21:39 12 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
12 66 Litzbarski, Patrick Ohne M2088 10 8:09 26 37:52 19 20:11 5 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
13 59 Egger, Holger RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2082 11 6:50 6 37:10 11 22:24 17 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
14 89 Gralki, Martin LTC Wangen M4569 1 7:35 15 37:50 17 21:17 9 1 : 0 6 : 4 2 
15 34 Schmid, Hubert TG Biberach M5064 1 9:08 44 37:36 16 20:06 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 
16 80 Holz, Daniel SV Herlazhofen M4071 1 7:43 19 37:14 12 23:25 22 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
17 37 Maurer, Hubert fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M5064 2 9:15 46 37:31 14 21:47 13 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
18 84 Weiß, Andi SV Oberreute M4070 2 7:51 23 38:59 25 22:46 19 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
19 54 Lutz, Noah DAV Ravensburg M1698 2 7:46 21 39:20 28 22:44 18 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 
20 11 Nuber, Corinna SG Niederwangen W2085 1 8:39 35 40:29 34 21:22 11 1 : 1 0 : 3 0 
21 75 Glaser, Andreas SV Sulmetingen e.V M3576 2 8:16 28 39:02 26 23:18 21 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 
22 86 Beck, Helmut LTC Wangen M4565 2 9:40 56 37:29 13 23:43 23 1 : 1 0 : 5 2 
23 73 Strottner, Michael TRI-Team Bad Saulgau M2086 12 8:26 31 38:35 22 24:08 26 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 
24 10 Meyer, Joanna CIS Amberg W2088 2 7:36 16 39:43 31 24:16 27 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
25 99 Ulmer, Klaus DAV Ravensburg M4568 3 9:12 45 38:17 20 24:20 28 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
26 94 Merkel, Armin LTC Wangen M4565 4 8:23 30 37:50 17 25:47 38 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 
27 97 Freytag, Michael DAV Ravensburg M4566 5 9:30 52 38:40 23 24:06 25 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
28 31 Städele, Reiner LTC Wangen M5557 1 8:06 25 38:46 24 25:32 37 1 : 1 2 : 2 4 
29 27 Längst, Günther SV Herlazhofen M6051 1 9:18 47 38:31 21 24:41 30 1 : 1 2 : 3 0 
30 18 Gralki, Claudia LTC Wangen W4071 1 7:16 10 40:35 35 25:31 36 1 : 1 3 : 2 2 
31 52 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1698 3 7:37 17 40:51 39 25:12 33 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
32 92 Lendler, Anton LG Welfen M4565 6 8:41 36 39:41 30 25:21 34 1 : 1 3 : 4 3 
33 82 Mikolaschek, Christian SV Herlazhofen M4071 3 9:35 54 40:15 32 24:05 24 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 
34 83 Reichle, Thomas SV Herlazhofen M4074 4 9:52 60 39:08 27 25:00 32 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
35 56 Baldauf, Niclas MP-Team Dornbirn M2094 13 8:43 38 40:18 33 25:21 34 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 
36 65 Maier, Guido SV Sulmetingen e.V M2081 14 10:36 67 40:55 40 23:10 20 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
37 32 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 2 8:21 29 40:48 38 26:25 42 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 
38 20 Weinreich, Antje RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke W4070 2 8:02 24 42:37 49 24:57 31 1 : 1 5 : 3 6 
39 39 Schneider, Eberhard TG Biberach M5062 3 7:18 12 41:45 44 26:43 44 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
40 78 Zacher, Dirk TSV Ratzenried M3575 3 9:38 55 39:24 29 26:50 47 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 
41 100 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4569 7 8:31 33 42:04 46 25:52 39 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
42 95 Rall, Uwe DAV Ravensburg M4569 8 8:34 34 41:14 42 26:52 48 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 
43 71 Siedlitzki, Pirmin TRI Team Bad Saulgau M2088 15 8:15 27 41:14 42 27:12 51 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
44 33 Dachs, Karl fit4tri TG -Bad Waldsee M5062 4 8:46 40 43:31 54 24:33 29 1 : 1 6 : 5 0 
45 53 Helf, Christopher LTC Wangen M1698 4 7:48 22 42:49 50 26:49 46 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
46 91 Klinger, Andreas keiner M4568 9 9:33 53 40:42 36 27:27 55 1 : 1 7 : 4 2 
47 64 Kraus, Christian DAV Ravensburg M2084 16 8:30 32 42:23 47 27:00 50 1 : 1 7 : 5 3 
48 40 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M5062 5 11:09 76 40:47 37 26:08 40 1 : 1 8 : 0 4 
49 87 Eß, Hans-Peter TSV Gestratz M4566 10 9:01 43 43:02 51 26:55 49 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
50 26 Gruber, Jochen SGA Yetis Aulendorf M6050 2 11:16 78 41:08 41 26:48 45 1 : 1 9 : 1 2 
51 35 Imminger, Jochen TV Memmingen M5062 6 11:24 81 41:51 45 26:12 41 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
52 68 Riedel, Simon keiner M2082 17 8:47 41 43:36 55 27:30 56 1 : 1 9 : 5 3 
53 9 Kröll, Birgit LTC Wangen W2081 3 8:43 38 43:17 53 28:02 59 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
54 90 Heumann, Richard Lauftreff Marktoberdorf M4568 11 10:11 65 44:07 58 26:37 43 1 : 2 0 : 5 5 
55 8 Kapler, Kathrin DAV Ravensburg W2080 4 9:19 48 44:00 57 28:01 58 1 : 2 1 : 2 0 
56 38 Moerz, Michael RSC Autohaus Brosch K M5062 7 10:05 63 42:36 48 28:46 61 1 : 2 1 : 2 7 
57 79 Fingerle, Jochen ASV Hegge M4074 5 9:55 61 45:12 60 27:16 52 1 : 2 2 : 2 3 
58 29 Högerle, Hubertus MV Rota Schwendi M5556 3 11:18 79 43:43 56 27:25 53 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 
59 3 Dolderer, Lilly DAV Ravensburg W1698 1 7:38 18 45:37 62 29:43 65 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 
60 81 Kirchmann, Christian ASV Hegge M4072 6 11:53 83 43:11 52 28:06 60 1 : 2 3 : 1 0 
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Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 51 Buda, Marcel TG Biberach M1698 5 9:47 59 46:12 65 27:25 53 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 
62 6 Schneider, Theresa TG Biberach W1896 1 7:21 13 45:55 63 30:24 67 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
63 2 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1697 2 8:41 36 45:17 61 31:55 73 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
64 96 Riedinger, Wolfgang BSG ZF Friedrichshafen M4568 12 9:42 57 45:55 63 30:49 69 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 
65 101 Zimmermann, Klaus LTC-Wangen M4569 13 10:50 70 44:42 59 32:17 75 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
66 17 Feuerstein, Gertrud kein Verein W4073 3 11:11 77 46:32 67 30:34 68 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
67 76 Krayss, Gerhard kein Verein M3578 4 9:45 58 48:59 73 29:36 63 1 : 2 8 : 2 0 
68 5 Moch, Johanna Triteam Isny W1698 3 9:23 50 49:31 77 29:40 64 1 : 2 8 : 3 4 
69 13 Schaber, Julia TV Immenstadt W2092 5 9:21 49 47:03 68 32:17 75 1 : 2 8 : 4 1 
70 88 Fischer, Michael TSV Laupheim M4565 14 12:56 85 48:31 72 27:35 57 1 : 2 9 : 0 2 
71 7 Teschemacher, Heideros SVE W1896 2 11:20 80 48:23 71 29:35 62 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 
72 36 Thomas, Sigi TV Immenstadt W4566 1 10:00 62 46:13 66 33:18 79 1 : 2 9 : 3 1 
73 50 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M5063 8 10:54 72 47:50 69 30:56 70 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 
74 1 Beck, Elena LTC Wangen W1698 4 10:39 68 49:28 76 29:55 66 1 : 3 0 : 0 2 
75 16 Ricken, Sandra Sportfreunde Oberstdorf W3576 1 11:06 75 49:33 78 30:59 71 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 
76 15 Schrade, Katarina Triteam Isny W2081 6 10:44 69 49:16 74 32:07 74 1 : 3 2 : 0 7 
77 14 Schlichting, Sonngard Geschichts- und Heimatv W2084 7 10:56 73 48:21 70 34:08 81 1 : 3 3 : 2 5 
78 25 Hartsleben, Hermann Trigantium Bregenz M7041 1 11:03 74 49:25 75 33:04 78 1 : 3 3 : 3 2 
79 102 Zupanc, Marjan privat M4565 15 10:20 66 51:56 81 31:22 72 1 : 3 3 : 3 8 
80 21 Eß, Corina TV Immenstadt W4569 2 9:28 51 51:42 80 32:47 77 1 : 3 3 : 5 7 
81 22 Köttel, Andrea x W4568 3 10:51 71 49:48 79 37:31 84 1 : 3 8 : 1 0 
82 28 Raschke, Wolfgang guilty76 racing//Bruegel M6053 3 8:58 42 56:55 83 33:39 80 1 : 3 9 : 3 2 
83 30 Merkle, Georg SG Stern M5556 4 11:33 82 56:43 82 35:25 83 1 : 4 3 : 4 1 
84 23 Wittstock, Helma privat W5556 1 13:11 86 1:00:58 86 34:28 82 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 
85 4 Locher, Tina SV Fischbach W1698 5 10:07 64 58:45 85 42:32 86 1 : 5 1 : 2 4 
86 24 POROD, Raimund tri team lustenau M7539 1 12:20 84 58:36 84 42:31 85 1 : 5 3 : 2 7 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Schüßler, Lukas RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2090 1 6:23 2 33:50 4 19:24 1 5 9 : 3 7 
2 55 Reihn, Maximilian TV Mengen M1697 1 6:03 1 33:45 3 20:11 5 5 9 : 5 9 
3 58 Capellaro, Thomas TV Memmingen M2084 2 7:01 9 33:40 2 19:29 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 
4 77 Löw, Markus TG 1848 Bad Waldsee M3576 1 6:26 3 34:14 6 19:42 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 
5 63 Kiefer, Johannes Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal M2082 3 6:31 4 33:39 1 21:59 14 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
6 57 Baur, Tobias RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2080 4 7:17 10 34:29 7 21:03 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 
7 69 Rühling, Andreas TS Herzogenaurach M2088 5 7:30 12 34:12 5 21:19 10 1 : 0 3 : 0 1 
8 67 Raschke, Philip guilty76 racing//Bruegel M2082 6 6:46 5 35:05 8 21:57 13 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 
9 60 Heider, Marco ASV Hegge M2084 7 6:59 8 37:34 15 20:42 7 1 : 0 5 : 1 5 

10 62 Kiefer, Christian RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2085 8 6:54 7 36:28 9 22:07 15 1 : 0 5 : 2 9 
11 74 Zipperer, Steffen RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2081 9 7:45 16 36:33 10 21:39 11 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
12 66 Litzbarski, Patrick Ohne M2088 10 8:09 21 37:52 19 20:11 5 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
13 59 Egger, Holger RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2082 11 6:50 6 37:10 11 22:24 16 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
14 89 Gralki, Martin LTC Wangen M4569 1 7:35 13 37:50 17 21:17 9 1 : 0 6 : 4 2 
15 34 Schmid, Hubert TG Biberach M5064 1 9:08 36 37:36 16 20:06 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 
16 80 Holz, Daniel SV Herlazhofen M4071 1 7:43 15 37:14 12 23:25 21 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
17 37 Maurer, Hubert fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M5064 2 9:15 38 37:31 14 21:47 12 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
18 84 Weiß, Andi SV Oberreute M4070 2 7:51 19 38:59 25 22:46 18 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
19 54 Lutz, Noah DAV Ravensburg M1698 2 7:46 17 39:20 28 22:44 17 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 
20 75 Glaser, Andreas SV Sulmetingen e.V M3576 2 8:16 23 39:02 26 23:18 20 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 
21 86 Beck, Helmut LTC Wangen M4565 2 9:40 44 37:29 13 23:43 22 1 : 1 0 : 5 2 
22 73 Strottner, Michael TRI-Team Bad Saulgau M2086 12 8:26 26 38:35 22 24:08 25 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 
23 99 Ulmer, Klaus DAV Ravensburg M4568 3 9:12 37 38:17 20 24:20 26 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
24 94 Merkel, Armin LTC Wangen M4565 4 8:23 25 37:50 17 25:47 34 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 
25 97 Freytag, Michael DAV Ravensburg M4566 5 9:30 40 38:40 23 24:06 24 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
26 31 Städele, Reiner LTC Wangen M5557 1 8:06 20 38:46 24 25:32 33 1 : 1 2 : 2 4 
27 27 Längst, Günther SV Herlazhofen M6051 1 9:18 39 38:31 21 24:41 28 1 : 1 2 : 3 0 
28 52 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1698 3 7:37 14 40:51 36 25:12 30 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
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Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

29 92 Lendler, Anton LG Welfen M4565 6 8:41 30 39:41 30 25:21 31 1 : 1 3 : 4 3 
30 82 Mikolaschek, Christian SV Herlazhofen M4071 3 9:35 42 40:15 31 24:05 23 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 
31 83 Reichle, Thomas SV Herlazhofen M4074 4 9:52 48 39:08 27 25:00 29 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
32 56 Baldauf, Niclas MP-Team Dornbirn M2094 13 8:43 31 40:18 32 25:21 31 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 
33 65 Maier, Guido SV Sulmetingen e.V M2081 14 10:36 53 40:55 37 23:10 19 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
34 32 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 2 8:21 24 40:48 35 26:25 38 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 
35 39 Schneider, Eberhard TG Biberach M5062 3 7:18 11 41:45 41 26:43 40 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
36 78 Zacher, Dirk TSV Ratzenried M3575 3 9:38 43 39:24 29 26:50 43 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 
37 100 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4569 7 8:31 28 42:04 43 25:52 35 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
38 95 Rall, Uwe DAV Ravensburg M4569 8 8:34 29 41:14 39 26:52 44 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 
39 71 Siedlitzki, Pirmin TRI Team Bad Saulgau M2088 15 8:15 22 41:14 39 27:12 47 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
40 33 Dachs, Karl fit4tri TG -Bad Waldsee M5062 4 8:46 32 43:31 49 24:33 27 1 : 1 6 : 5 0 
41 53 Helf, Christopher LTC Wangen M1698 4 7:48 18 42:49 46 26:49 42 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
42 91 Klinger, Andreas keiner M4568 9 9:33 41 40:42 33 27:27 51 1 : 1 7 : 4 2 
43 64 Kraus, Christian DAV Ravensburg M2084 16 8:30 27 42:23 44 27:00 46 1 : 1 7 : 5 3 
44 40 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M5062 5 11:09 57 40:47 34 26:08 36 1 : 1 8 : 0 4 
45 87 Eß, Hans-Peter TSV Gestratz M4566 10 9:01 35 43:02 47 26:55 45 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
46 26 Gruber, Jochen SGA Yetis Aulendorf M6050 2 11:16 58 41:08 38 26:48 41 1 : 1 9 : 1 2 
47 35 Imminger, Jochen TV Memmingen M5062 6 11:24 60 41:51 42 26:12 37 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
48 68 Riedel, Simon keiner M2082 17 8:47 33 43:36 50 27:30 52 1 : 1 9 : 5 3 
49 90 Heumann, Richard Lauftreff Marktoberdorf M4568 11 10:11 51 44:07 52 26:37 39 1 : 2 0 : 5 5 
50 38 Moerz, Michael RSC Autohaus Brosch K M5062 7 10:05 50 42:36 45 28:46 55 1 : 2 1 : 2 7 
51 79 Fingerle, Jochen ASV Hegge M4074 5 9:55 49 45:12 54 27:16 48 1 : 2 2 : 2 3 
52 29 Högerle, Hubertus MV Rota Schwendi M5556 3 11:18 59 43:43 51 27:25 49 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 
53 81 Kirchmann, Christian ASV Hegge M4072 6 11:53 62 43:11 48 28:06 54 1 : 2 3 : 1 0 
54 51 Buda, Marcel TG Biberach M1698 5 9:47 47 46:12 56 27:25 49 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 
55 96 Riedinger, Wolfgang BSG ZF Friedrichshafen M4568 12 9:42 45 45:55 55 30:49 57 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 
56 101 Zimmermann, Klaus LTC-Wangen M4569 13 10:50 54 44:42 53 32:17 60 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
57 76 Krayss, Gerhard kein Verein M3578 4 9:45 46 48:59 59 29:36 56 1 : 2 8 : 2 0 
58 88 Fischer, Michael TSV Laupheim M4565 14 12:56 64 48:31 58 27:35 53 1 : 2 9 : 0 2 
59 50 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M5063 8 10:54 55 47:50 57 30:56 58 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 
60 25 Hartsleben, Hermann Trigantium Bregenz M7041 1 11:03 56 49:25 60 33:04 61 1 : 3 3 : 3 2 
61 102 Zupanc, Marjan privat M4565 15 10:20 52 51:56 61 31:22 59 1 : 3 3 : 3 8 
62 28 Raschke, Wolfgang guilty76 racing//Bruegel M6053 3 8:58 34 56:55 63 33:39 62 1 : 3 9 : 3 2 
63 30 Merkle, Georg SG Stern M5556 4 11:33 61 56:43 62 35:25 63 1 : 4 3 : 4 1 
64 24 POROD, Raimund tri team lustenau M7539 1 12:20 63 58:36 64 42:31 64 1 : 5 3 : 2 7 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Nuber, Corinna SG Niederwangen W2085 1 8:39 6 40:29 2 21:22 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 0 
2 10 Meyer, Joanna CIS Amberg W2088 2 7:36 3 39:43 1 24:16 2 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
3 18 Gralki, Claudia LTC Wangen W4071 1 7:16 1 40:35 3 25:31 4 1 : 1 3 : 2 2 
4 20 Weinreich, Antje RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke W4070 2 8:02 5 42:37 4 24:57 3 1 : 1 5 : 3 6 
5 9 Kröll, Birgit LTC Wangen W2081 3 8:43 8 43:17 5 28:02 6 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
6 8 Kapler, Kathrin DAV Ravensburg W2080 4 9:19 9 44:00 6 28:01 5 1 : 2 1 : 2 0 
7 3 Dolderer, Lilly DAV Ravensburg W1698 1 7:38 4 45:37 8 29:43 9 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 
8 6 Schneider, Theresa TG Biberach W1896 1 7:21 2 45:55 9 30:24 11 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
9 2 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1697 2 8:41 7 45:17 7 31:55 14 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 

10 17 Feuerstein, Gertrud kein Verein W4073 3 11:11 20 46:32 11 30:34 12 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
11 5 Moch, Johanna Triteam Isny W1698 3 9:23 11 49:31 17 29:40 8 1 : 2 8 : 3 4 
12 13 Schaber, Julia TV Immenstadt W2092 5 9:21 10 47:03 12 32:17 16 1 : 2 8 : 4 1 
13 7 Teschemacher, Heideros SVE W1896 2 11:20 21 48:23 14 29:35 7 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 
14 36 Thomas, Sigi TV Immenstadt W4566 1 10:00 13 46:13 10 33:18 18 1 : 2 9 : 3 1 
15 1 Beck, Elena LTC Wangen W1698 4 10:39 15 49:28 16 29:55 10 1 : 3 0 : 0 2 
16 16 Ricken, Sandra Sportfreunde Oberstdorf W3576 1 11:06 19 49:33 18 30:59 13 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 
17 15 Schrade, Katarina Triteam Isny W2081 6 10:44 16 49:16 15 32:07 15 1 : 3 2 : 0 7 
18 14 Schlichting, Sonngard Geschichts- und Heimatv W2084 7 10:56 18 48:21 13 34:08 19 1 : 3 3 : 2 5 
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Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

19 21 Eß, Corina TV Immenstadt W4569 2 9:28 12 51:42 20 32:47 17 1 : 3 3 : 5 7 
20 22 Köttel, Andrea x W4568 3 10:51 17 49:48 19 37:31 21 1 : 3 8 : 1 0 
21 23 Wittstock, Helma privat W5556 1 13:11 22 1:00:58 22 34:28 20 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 
22 4 Locher, Tina SV Fischbach W1698 5 10:07 14 58:45 21 42:32 22 1 : 5 1 : 2 4 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 55 Reihn, Maximilian TV Mengen M1697 1 6:03 1 33:45 1 20:11 1 5 9 : 5 9 
2 54 Lutz, Noah DAV Ravensburg M1698 2 7:46 3 39:20 2 22:44 2 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 
3 52 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1698 3 7:37 2 40:51 3 25:12 3 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
4 53 Helf, Christopher LTC Wangen M1698 4 7:48 4 42:49 4 26:49 4 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
5 51 Buda, Marcel TG Biberach M1698 5 9:47 5 46:12 5 27:25 5 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Dolderer, Lilly DAV Ravensburg W1698 1 7:38 1 45:37 2 29:43 2 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 
2 2 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1697 2 8:41 2 45:17 1 31:55 4 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
3 5 Moch, Johanna Triteam Isny W1698 3 9:23 3 49:31 4 29:40 1 1 : 2 8 : 3 4 
4 1 Beck, Elena LTC Wangen W1698 4 10:39 5 49:28 3 29:55 3 1 : 3 0 : 0 2 
5 4 Locher, Tina SV Fischbach W1698 5 10:07 4 58:45 5 42:32 5 1 : 5 1 : 2 4 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 6 Schneider, Theresa TG Biberach W1896 1 7:21 1 45:55 1 30:24 2 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
2 7 Teschemacher, Heideros SVE W1896 2 11:20 2 48:23 2 29:35 1 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Schüßler, Lukas RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2090 1 6:23 1 33:50 3 19:24 1 5 9 : 3 7 
2 58 Capellaro, Thomas TV Memmingen M2084 2 7:01 7 33:40 2 19:29 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 
3 63 Kiefer, Johannes Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal M2082 3 6:31 2 33:39 1 21:59 9 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
4 57 Baur, Tobias RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2080 4 7:17 8 34:29 5 21:03 5 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 
5 69 Rühling, Andreas TS Herzogenaurach M2088 5 7:30 9 34:12 4 21:19 6 1 : 0 3 : 0 1 
6 67 Raschke, Philip guilty76 racing//Bruegel M2082 6 6:46 3 35:05 6 21:57 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 
7 60 Heider, Marco ASV Hegge M2084 7 6:59 6 37:34 10 20:42 4 1 : 0 5 : 1 5 
8 62 Kiefer, Christian RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2085 8 6:54 5 36:28 7 22:07 10 1 : 0 5 : 2 9 
9 74 Zipperer, Steffen RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2081 9 7:45 10 36:33 8 21:39 7 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 

10 66 Litzbarski, Patrick Ohne M2088 10 8:09 11 37:52 11 20:11 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
11 59 Egger, Holger RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2082 11 6:50 4 37:10 9 22:24 11 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
12 73 Strottner, Michael TRI-Team Bad Saulgau M2086 12 8:26 13 38:35 12 24:08 13 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 
13 56 Baldauf, Niclas MP-Team Dornbirn M2094 13 8:43 15 40:18 13 25:21 14 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 
14 65 Maier, Guido SV Sulmetingen e.V M2081 14 10:36 17 40:55 14 23:10 12 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
15 71 Siedlitzki, Pirmin TRI Team Bad Saulgau M2088 15 8:15 12 41:14 15 27:12 16 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
16 64 Kraus, Christian DAV Ravensburg M2084 16 8:30 14 42:23 16 27:00 15 1 : 1 7 : 5 3 
17 68 Riedel, Simon keiner M2082 17 8:47 16 43:36 17 27:30 17 1 : 1 9 : 5 3 
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Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Nuber, Corinna SG Niederwangen W2085 1 8:39 2 40:29 2 21:22 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 0 
2 10 Meyer, Joanna CIS Amberg W2088 2 7:36 1 39:43 1 24:16 2 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
3 9 Kröll, Birgit LTC Wangen W2081 3 8:43 3 43:17 3 28:02 4 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
4 8 Kapler, Kathrin DAV Ravensburg W2080 4 9:19 4 44:00 4 28:01 3 1 : 2 1 : 2 0 
5 13 Schaber, Julia TV Immenstadt W2092 5 9:21 5 47:03 5 32:17 6 1 : 2 8 : 4 1 
6 15 Schrade, Katarina Triteam Isny W2081 6 10:44 6 49:16 7 32:07 5 1 : 3 2 : 0 7 
7 14 Schlichting, Sonngard Geschichts- und Heimatv W2084 7 10:56 7 48:21 6 34:08 7 1 : 3 3 : 2 5 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 77 Löw, Markus TG 1848 Bad Waldsee M3576 1 6:26 1 34:14 1 19:42 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 
2 75 Glaser, Andreas SV Sulmetingen e.V M3576 2 8:16 2 39:02 2 23:18 2 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 
3 78 Zacher, Dirk TSV Ratzenried M3575 3 9:38 3 39:24 3 26:50 3 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 
4 76 Krayss, Gerhard kein Verein M3578 4 9:45 4 48:59 4 29:36 4 1 : 2 8 : 2 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 16 Ricken, Sandra Sportfreunde Oberstdorf W3576 1 11:06 1 49:33 1 30:59 1 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 80 Holz, Daniel SV Herlazhofen M4071 1 7:43 1 37:14 1 23:25 2 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
2 84 Weiß, Andi SV Oberreute M4070 2 7:51 2 38:59 2 22:46 1 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
3 82 Mikolaschek, Christian SV Herlazhofen M4071 3 9:35 3 40:15 4 24:05 3 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 
4 83 Reichle, Thomas SV Herlazhofen M4074 4 9:52 4 39:08 3 25:00 4 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
5 79 Fingerle, Jochen ASV Hegge M4074 5 9:55 5 45:12 6 27:16 5 1 : 2 2 : 2 3 
6 81 Kirchmann, Christian ASV Hegge M4072 6 11:53 6 43:11 5 28:06 6 1 : 2 3 : 1 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 18 Gralki, Claudia LTC Wangen W4071 1 7:16 1 40:35 1 25:31 2 1 : 1 3 : 2 2 
2 20 Weinreich, Antje RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke W4070 2 8:02 2 42:37 2 24:57 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 6 
3 17 Feuerstein, Gertrud kein Verein W4073 3 11:11 3 46:32 3 30:34 3 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 89 Gralki, Martin LTC Wangen M4569 1 7:35 1 37:50 2 21:17 1 1 : 0 6 : 4 2 
2 86 Beck, Helmut LTC Wangen M4565 2 9:40 10 37:29 1 23:43 2 1 : 1 0 : 5 2 
3 99 Ulmer, Klaus DAV Ravensburg M4568 3 9:12 7 38:17 4 24:20 4 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 
4 94 Merkel, Armin LTC Wangen M4565 4 8:23 2 37:50 2 25:47 6 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 
5 97 Freytag, Michael DAV Ravensburg M4566 5 9:30 8 38:40 5 24:06 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
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Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

6 92 Lendler, Anton LG Welfen M4565 6 8:41 5 39:41 6 25:21 5 1 : 1 3 : 4 3 
7 100 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4569 7 8:31 3 42:04 9 25:52 7 1 : 1 6 : 2 7 
8 95 Rall, Uwe DAV Ravensburg M4569 8 8:34 4 41:14 8 26:52 9 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 
9 91 Klinger, Andreas keiner M4568 9 9:33 9 40:42 7 27:27 11 1 : 1 7 : 4 2 

10 87 Eß, Hans-Peter TSV Gestratz M4566 10 9:01 6 43:02 10 26:55 10 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
11 90 Heumann, Richard Lauftreff Marktoberdorf M4568 11 10:11 12 44:07 11 26:37 8 1 : 2 0 : 5 5 
12 96 Riedinger, Wolfgang BSG ZF Friedrichshafen M4568 12 9:42 11 45:55 13 30:49 13 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 
13 101 Zimmermann, Klaus LTC-Wangen M4569 13 10:50 14 44:42 12 32:17 15 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
14 88 Fischer, Michael TSV Laupheim M4565 14 12:56 15 48:31 14 27:35 12 1 : 2 9 : 0 2 
15 102 Zupanc, Marjan privat M4565 15 10:20 13 51:56 15 31:22 14 1 : 3 3 : 3 8 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 36 Thomas, Sigi TV Immenstadt W4566 1 10:00 2 46:13 1 33:18 2 1 : 2 9 : 3 1 
2 21 Eß, Corina TV Immenstadt W4569 2 9:28 1 51:42 3 32:47 1 1 : 3 3 : 5 7 
3 22 Köttel, Andrea x W4568 3 10:51 3 49:48 2 37:31 3 1 : 3 8 : 1 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 34 Schmid, Hubert TG Biberach M5064 1 9:08 3 37:36 2 20:06 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 
2 37 Maurer, Hubert fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M5064 2 9:15 4 37:31 1 21:47 2 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
3 39 Schneider, Eberhard TG Biberach M5062 3 7:18 1 41:45 4 26:43 6 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
4 33 Dachs, Karl fit4tri TG -Bad Waldsee M5062 4 8:46 2 43:31 7 24:33 3 1 : 1 6 : 5 0 
5 40 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M5062 5 11:09 7 40:47 3 26:08 4 1 : 1 8 : 0 4 
6 35 Imminger, Jochen TV Memmingen M5062 6 11:24 8 41:51 5 26:12 5 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
7 38 Moerz, Michael RSC Autohaus Brosch K M5062 7 10:05 5 42:36 6 28:46 7 1 : 2 1 : 2 7 
8 50 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M5063 8 10:54 6 47:50 8 30:56 8 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 31 Städele, Reiner LTC Wangen M5557 1 8:06 1 38:46 1 25:32 1 1 : 1 2 : 2 4 
2 32 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 2 8:21 2 40:48 2 26:25 2 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 
3 29 Högerle, Hubertus MV Rota Schwendi M5556 3 11:18 3 43:43 3 27:25 3 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 
4 30 Merkle, Georg SG Stern M5556 4 11:33 4 56:43 4 35:25 4 1 : 4 3 : 4 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Wittstock, Helma privat W5556 1 13:11 1 1:00:58 1 34:28 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 
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Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 27 Längst, Günther SV Herlazhofen M6051 1 9:18 2 38:31 1 24:41 1 1 : 1 2 : 3 0 
2 26 Gruber, Jochen SGA Yetis Aulendorf M6050 2 11:16 3 41:08 2 26:48 2 1 : 1 9 : 1 2 
3 28 Raschke, Wolfgang guilty76 racing//Bruegel M6053 3 8:58 1 56:55 3 33:39 3 1 : 3 9 : 3 2 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 25 Hartsleben, Hermann Trigantium Bregenz M7041 1 11:03 1 49:25 1 33:04 1 1 : 3 3 : 3 2 

Volkstriathlon  am  06.07.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 24 POROD, Raimund tri team lustenau M7539 1 12:20 1 58:36 1 42:31 1 1 : 5 3 : 2 7 
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